
School Board Scheduled Events.xlsx 2023-24 SCHOOL YEAR

2/6/2024

Events
Revision

Date: 2/6/2024
Date Event Location Denny Shelly Jackie Mary Ted Terry Debbie Sora Julia

Thursday, February 8, 2024 CAC Meeting BGHS-Media Center Y Y Y Y 5:30 PM
Friday, February 9, 2024 Board Tour Group 1 Glenwood Heights Y Y Y 9:30 AM
Friday, February 9, 2024 Board Tour Group 2 Laurin Middle Y Y Y 8:30 AM

Monday, February 12, 2024 Board Meeting Lewisville Campus Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 6:00 PM
Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Board Tour Group 3 Daybreak Middle Y Y Y 8:30 AM

Thursday, February 15, 2024 Industry Fair BGHS y Y Y Y N Y 5:00 PM
Monday, February 26, 2024 Board Meeting Lewisville Campus Y Y M Y Y Y Y Y 6:00 PM

Friday, March 1, 2024 Board Tour - All Groups Battle Ground High Y Y N Y Y Y Y Y Y 8:30 AM
Monday, March 11, 2024 Board Meeting Lewisville Campus Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 6:00 PM
Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Board Tour Group 3 Daybreak Primary Y Y Y 9:30 AM

Thursday, March 14, 2024 CAC Meeting BGHS-Media Center Y Y Y 5:30 PM
Friday, March 22, 2024 Board Tour Group 1 Pleasant Valley Middle Y Y Y 8:30 AM
Friday, March 22, 2024 Board Tour Group 2 Pleasant Valley Primary Y Y Y 9:30 AM

Monday, March 25, 2024 Board Meeting Lewisville Campus Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 6:00 PM
Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Board Tour Group 3 Tukes Valley Primary Y Y 9:30 AM

Monday, April 8, 2024 Board Meeting Lewisville Campus Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 6:00 PM
Thursday, April 11, 2024 CAC Meeting BGHS-Media Center Y Y Y 5:30 PM

Friday, April 19, 2024 Board Tour Group 1 Yacolt Primary Y Y 9:30 AM
Friday, April 19, 2024 Board Tour Group 2 CAM/Lewisville/Warehouse Y Y Y 8:30 AM

Monday, April 22, 2024 Board Meeting Lewisville Campus Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 6:00 PM
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Board Tour Group 3 Tukes Valley Middle Y Y Y 8:30 AM

Friday, May 3, 2024 Board Tour Group 1 SVHS/CASEE Y Y Y 8:30 AM
Monday, May 13, 2024 Board Meeting Lewisville Campus Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 6:00 PM

Friday, May 17, 2024 Board Tour Group 1 Chief Umtuch Y Y 8:30 AM
Friday, May 17, 2024 Board Tour Group 2 Captain Strong Y Y 9:30 AM

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Board Meeting Lewisville Campus Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 6:00 PM
Wednesday, June 5, 2024 RHL Graduation District Stadium Y Y Y Y Y Y 7:00 PM

Thursday, June 6, 2024 BGHS Graduation District Stadium Y Y Y Y Y Y 7:00 PM
Friday, June 7, 2024 PHS Graduation District Stadium Y Y Y Y Y Y 7:00 PM

Monday, June 10, 2024 Board Meeting Lewisville Campus Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 4:00 PM
Monday, June 10, 2024 CAM Graduation PHS Auditorium Y Y Y Y Y Y 7:00 PM
Tuesday, June 11, 2024 SVHS Graduation PHS Auditorium Y Y Y Y Y Y 7:00 PM

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 BGVA Graduation TBD Y Y Y Y Y Y 7:00 PM
Monday, June 24, 2024 Board Meeting Lewisville Campus Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 6:00 PM
Monday, July 22, 2024 Board Meeting Lewisville Campus Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 6:00 PM

Monday, August 12, 2024 Board Meeting Lewisville Campus Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 6:00 PM
Monday, August 26, 2024 Board Meeting Lewisville Campus Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 6:00 PM

Key
New Events

Board Meetings
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Calendar Invite Sent
School Tours/Group 1 - Fri. School Tours/Group 2 -Fri. School Tours/Gr. 3 - Tue.

Mary Snitily Ted Champine Jackie Maddux
Terry Tate Debbie Johnson Julia Stiffler

Sora Tolley Shelly Whitten Denny Waters
David Kennedy


